to confirm your appointment as Sales Trainee in SG01A grade with our company "Paytm Services Private Limited", with 
effect from 01-July-2024 and welcome you as a member of Paytm Services team. 

The terms and conditions of your employment are listed below: 

1. Your total CTC is Rs. 456000 Rupees Four Lakhs Fifty Six Thousand  Only per annum. Out of this CTC Rs. 
144000 Rupees  One Lakh Forty Four Thousand  Only per annum will be linked with your performance and target 
achievements. This is the total cost to the Company and all necessary taxes will be deducted at source along with all 
statutory deductions. If you are covered under the Provident Fund Scheme, then the employer contribution to the